SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
schako.com
Air diffuser

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
31.01.2022Version:
ZMD order code
All fields must be filled when ordering.
Sample
ZMD-100-9010-SM-D01-BK0-9010-0
Air diffuser type ZMD | nominal width 100 | nozzle head colour RAL 9010 (white) | with screw mounting | connection spigot for
installation in ceilings with cover plate | without sheet metal collar | sheet metal parts painted to RAL colour 9010 (white) | without
shielding plug
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Nominal width
03 - Nozzle head colour
04 - Mounting
05 - Model
06 - Sheet metal collar
07 - Paint
08 - Shielding plug
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
Type Nominal width Nozzle head colour Mounting Model Sheet metal collar Paint Shielding plug
Example
ZMD -100 -9010 -SM -D01 -BK0 -9010 -0
ZMD = Air diffuser type ZMD
100 = Nominal width 100 mm
150 = Nominal width 150 mm
9005 = RAL colour 9005 (polystyrene, black)
9010 = RAL colour 9010 (polystyrene, white)(standard)
SM = Screw mounting (standard)
D00 = connection spigot for installation in ceilings (without
cover plate)
D01 = connection spigot for installation in ceilings (with
cover plate)
K00 = connection spigot for installation in ducts (only pos-
sible without cover plate)
K01 = connection spigot for installation in ducts with
curved blades (only possible without cover plate)
RA0 = connection spigot for installation in round ducts
øR220-280 mm (only possible without cover plate)
RA1 = connection spigot for installation in round ducts ø
R220-280 with curved blades (only possible without
cover plate)
RB0 = connection spigot for installation in round ducts
øR290-540 mm (only possible without cover plate)
RB1 = connection spigot for installation in round ducts ø
R290-540 with curved blades (only possible without
cover plate)
RC0 = connection spigot for installation in round ducts
øR550-2000 mm (only possible without cover plate)
RC1 = connection spigot for installation in round ducts ø
R550-2000 with curved blades (only possible without
cover plate)
BK0 = without sheet metal collar (standard)
BK1 = with sheet metal collar (not possible for ceiling instal-
lation -D00 / -D01)
9005 = fastening / cover plate, sheet metal cover and con-
nection spigot painted to RAL colour 9005 (black)
9010 = fastening / cover plate, sheet metal cover and con-
nection spigot painted to RAL colour 9010 (standard,
white)
xxxx = fastening / cover plate, sheet metal cover and con-
nection spigot painted to a RAL colour of your choice
(always with 4 digits)
X = Selectable number of plugs (0-9), without plug as
standard
ZMD air diffuser
05/17 - 17
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
31.01.2022Version: